UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jan.2025 1 of 11www.umw-ic.com
PESD5V0L1UA/UB/UL
1.Features 2.Mechanical Characteristics
Marking: Marking Code
Packaging: Tape and Reel per EIA4 81
RoHS/WEEE Compliant
Molding compoun dflammability

C
A1
12.Ordering information
Base QTY Delivery ModePackageOrder Code
UMW PESD5V0L1UA
UMW PESD5V0L1UB
UMW PESD5V0L1UL
SOD-323
SOD-523
SOD-882
Marking
1J
Z8
XY
3000
3000
10000
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
www.umw-ic.com PESD5V0L1UA/UB/UL
10 of 11
UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jan.2025
1J